8:45am
9:00 am
9:05am
9:15 am
10:15 am

10:25 am

11:00 am

11:05 am

11:55am
12:00 pm

12:00 pm

Living Water Association
Ohio NorthEast, Heartland Conference, UCC

Annual Meeting Agenda
Saturday, November 12, 2022

Registration and gathering/Signing in to zoom
Call to celebrate the Ministry of the Association
Worship

Keynote: Rev. Dr. John Dorhauer — What'’s next?
Break

Celebrating the spiritual work of the Association
Where is the Spirit guiding us next?

Celebrating Uplands Village mission partnership
What is happening in Faith in Action Ministry?
Celebrating Back Bay Mission partnership

A word from Heartland Conference UCC

Cheryl Lindsay

Nayiri Karjian
Video

Michael A Howard
Video

David Long Higgins

Break

Affirming congregations who have completed their ministry Vote
2022 Proposed plan for Resourcing the Association’s Ministry Vote
Electing new leadership and installing them for their tasks Vote
Closing ritual

Adjourn

Lunch for those who are staying



