Living Water Association Ohio NorthEast, Heartland Conference, UCC

Annual Meeting Agenda Saturday, November 12, 2022

8:45 am	Registration and gathering/Signing in to zoom		
9:00 am	Call to celebrate the Ministry of the Association	Cheryl Lir	ndsay
9:05 am	Worship		
9:15 am	Keynote: Rev. Dr. John Dorhauer – What's next?		
10:15 am	Break		
10:25 am	Celebrating the spiritual work of the Association Where is the Spirit guiding us next? Celebrating Uplands Village mission partnership What is happening in Faith in Action Ministry? Celebrating Back Bay Mission partnership A word from Heartland Conference UCC	Nayiri Michael A H David Long	Video
11:00 am	Break		
11:05 am	Affirming congregations who have completed their ministry 2022 Proposed plan for Resourcing the Association's Ministry Electing new leadership and installing them for their tasks		Vote Vote Vote
11:55 am	Closing ritual		
12:00 pm	Adjourn		
12:00 pm	Lunch for those who are staying		